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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 Saby Binny Binny (HSBN) Kulangara Veedu, 
College Road, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

2 26/01/2026 Suvarna P J Jalaja (MTHR) Poovathingal, 
Kalampoor, Kalampoor, 

Enanalloor, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

3 26/01/2026 APARNA SIVAN Sivan (FTHR) Thachukunnel (H), 
Manary, Mulavoor, 
Manary, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

4 26/01/2026 NIBIN BIJU BIJU (FTHR) AYAKKATTU, 
AVUNDA, 

VALAKOM, 
KUNNACKAL, 

682316, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

5 26/01/2026 Arshad K Aliyar Aliyar (FTHR) Kunnumpurath, 
Murickal, Marady 

Village, Muvattupuzha, 
686661, Muvattupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

6 26/01/2026 Davis Vince Poonatt Vince Sebastian (FTHR) Poonatt, Govt Hospital 
Road, Muvattupuzha, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

7 26/01/2026 Elizabeth Jose (HSBN) Thoppilkandam, 
Murikal Colony, 
Marady Village, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

8 26/01/2026 Jose T O Ouseph (FTHR) Thoppilkandam, 
Murikal Colony, 
Marady Village, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

9 26/01/2026 Sajeev Kumaran (FTHR) Blaymundackal, 
Pulparambu, Marady, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

10 26/01/2026 Thankamma Gopalan (HSBN) Kureeppanal, Murickal, 
Marady Village, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

11 26/01/2026 BIJU C R Nisha Biju (WIFE) Chalil, Anikkad, 
Muvattupuzha, Avoly, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  

12 26/01/2026 Gigo Mathew Mathew T C (FTHR) Thekkel, Anicadu, 
Muvattupuzha, Avoly, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  

13 26/01/2026 JINSON T J Jose (FTHR) Thoppilkandathil, 
Murickal Colony, 
Marady Village, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

14 26/01/2026 Mancya K S ASHKAL (HSBN) VADAKKEDATH 
HOUSE, MARKET, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

15 26/01/2026 Mohanan Vathapillil Remani (WIFE) Vathapillil, Anicadu, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

16 26/01/2026 M K Unnikrishnan ambujakshiyamma 
(MTHR)

Souparnika, Park road, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Marady

  

17 26/01/2026 Remani Vathapillil Mohanan (HSBN) Vathapillil, Anicadu, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

18 26/01/2026 Sindhu Unnikrishnan M K Unnikrishnan 
(HSBN)

Souparnika, Park road, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Marady

  

19 26/01/2026 K K KURIAKOSE K P KURIAN (FTHR) KANJIRAPPILLIL, 
ANICADU, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
AVOLY, 686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

20 26/01/2026 Lakshmi Unnikrishnan M K Unnikrishnan 
(FTHR)

Souparnika, Park road, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Marady

  

21 26/01/2026 ELDHO REJI REJI P VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

4/257A PULIYELIL, 
EAST MARADY P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

EAST MARADY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

22 26/01/2026 Meenakshi Unnikrishnan M K Unnikrishnan 
(FTHR)

Souparnika, Park road, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Marady

  

23 26/01/2026 BINY MATHEW K K KURIAKOSE 
(HSBN)

KANJIRAPPILLIL, 
ANICADU, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
AVOLY, 686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

24 26/01/2026 JAMAL ALIYAR (FTHR) MOOLAYIL, 
ORAVAKUZHY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

25 26/01/2026 YEDUNATH OMANA T P (WIFE) SUDARSANAM, 
MUDAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUDAVOOR, 686669, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

26 26/01/2026 AYISHA GANIYA K R RAHIM K P (FTHR) KILIYANAL, 
KALAMPOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

27 26/01/2026 BINEESH VARKEY VARKEY (FTHR) VATTAKKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

KADALIKKAD, 
MANJALLOOR, 

KADALIKKAD P O, 
686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

28 26/01/2026 JEAS JEBI Jebi Kolkunnel John 
(FTHR)

Kolkunnel, Kayanad, 
Marady, Ooramana, 

686663, Muvattupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

29 26/01/2026 Sabith V Salih SALIH V SEETHY 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH, 
KAVUMKARA, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

30 26/01/2026 ANSA KURIAKOSE K K KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAPPILLIL, 
ANICADU, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
AVOLY, 686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

31 26/01/2026 SANDRAMOL  P K AGIL  P K (HSBN) PAREKKATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

POTHANICADU, 
POTHANICADU, 
POTHANICADU, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

32 26/01/2026 ABHIJITH VINOD Vinod (FTHR) Kottamurickal, Kavitha 
Road, Marady Village, 
Muvattupuzha, 686661, 

Muvattupuzha

  

33 26/01/2026 Sona Sajan SAJAN VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

11/306 
THELAKKATTU, 
MEKKADAMPU, 

VALAKOM, 
MEKKADAMPU, 

682316, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

34 26/01/2026 Krishna Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Mathrukottil, Achan 
kovil, Manjalloor, 
Madakkathanam, 

686670, muvattupuzha

  

35 26/01/2026 ANSON KURIAKOSE K K KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAPPILLIL, 
ANICADU, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
AVOLY, 686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

36 26/01/2026 DEVATHEERTHA 
PRAJEESH 

PRAJEESH N G (FTHR) 44 NELLIKUNNEL, 
EAST MARADY, 

MARADY, 
MEENKUNNAM, 

686672, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

37 26/01/2026 SHERIN KURIAKOSE SYJU ALIAS (HSBN) Palpath House, 
Kunnackal, Kunnackal, 

kunnackal, 682316, 
Muvattupuzha

  

38 26/01/2026 Anu Philip Anish (HSBN) Mralayil, Arakkuzha 
Road, Thekkenkode, 

Marady, Muvattupuzha, 
686661, Muvattupuzha

  

39 26/01/2026 SAMCHRISTY M J JOSHY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

MALEKUDIYIL, 
AYAVANA, 

ENANALLOOR, 
AYAVANA, 686668, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

40 26/01/2026 KEERTHANA 
VIJAYAN 

BABY VIJAYAN 
(MTHR)

KILIYAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

41 26/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI R V RAJAPPAN K A 
(FTHR)

13/287  
VALLIYANKATHADATHIL, 

PALAKUZHA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

42 26/01/2026 Dawn Alias Tomy Tomy N A (FTHR) NARICKAL, 
ANATHUZHY, 

Pothanikkad, Kovalloor, 
686671, muvattupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

43 26/01/2026 Santhoshkumar S Sadasivan Pillai (FTHR) Santhosh Bhavan, 
Pallikkavu Road, 
Marady Village, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

44 26/01/2026 SUDHEESH SOMAN KEERTHANA 
VIJAYAN  (WIFE)

KILIYAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

POTHANICADU, 
POTHANICADU, 
POTHANICADU, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

45 26/01/2026 Beena Sajeevan (HSBN) 12/379 Vallippadavil, 
Anikkad, Muvattupuzha, 

Avoly P O, 686670, 
Muvattupuzha

  

46 26/01/2026 AMINA K ISMAIL K M ISMAIL (FTHR) KAKKADAMKULAM, 
ANIKKAD, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
AVOLY, 686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

47 26/01/2026 Sadasivan Balakrishnapilla (FTHR) Santhosh Bhavan, 
Pallikkavu Road, 
Marady Village, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

48 26/01/2026 BISHA MOHAN PRASANTH K P 
(HSBN)

KARANCHERY, 
NIRAPPU, 

MULAVOOR, 
VAZHAPPILLY EAST, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

49 26/01/2026 Sini Ramakrishnan Santhoshkumar (HSBN) Santhosh Bhavan, 
Pallikkavu Road, 
Marady Village, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

50 26/01/2026 SETHUMADHAVAN S Santhoshkumar S 
(FTHR)

Santhosh Bhavan, 
Pallikkavu Road, 
Marady Village, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

51 26/01/2026 GOPIKA C G SAJIN P N (HSBN) PULLIKKUDIYIL, 
KADATHY, Valakom, 

MEKKADAMBU, 
682316, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

52 26/01/2026 DHANITHA P T JOMON P J (HSBN) PARACKAL HOUSE, 
NAKAPUZHA, 

KALLOORKKAD, 
NAKAPUZHA P O, 

686668, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

53 26/01/2026 LALIKUTTY SUNNY SUNNY PAUL (HSBN) THAZHATHU 
CHETTANIYIL, 

MOONGAMKUNNU, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

54 26/01/2026 Abhirami K Byju K S Byju (FTHR) Kollamollel, 
Vazhakulam, 

Muvattupuzha, 
Vazhakulam, 686670, 

Muvattupuzha

  

55 26/01/2026 Nadiya V M AJEESH T K (HSBN) THEKKUMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THATTUPARAMB, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

56 26/01/2026 Firoz K Aliyar Aliyar (FTHR) KALAPARAMBEL, 
PULINTHANAM, 
POTHANIKKAD, 

Pulithanam, 686671, 
muvattupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

57 26/01/2026 BIJIL BIJU BIJU (FTHR) narukkiyil, koovallor, 
pothanikkad, 

pathanikkad, 686671, 
Kothamangalam

  

58 26/01/2026 V B ALIYAR BAKAR (FTHR) VARIKKATTU 
HOUSE, MULAVOOR 

P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

59 26/01/2026 SHAHANA S SAMAD A (FTHR) KAROTTEPARATHOTTIL 
HOUSE, RANDAR P 

O, MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

60 26/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA SHAMEER P S  (FTHR) POONCHERIYIL 
HOUSE, MUDAVOOR 

P O, MULAVOOR, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

61 26/01/2026 AFNITHA B K V M KHADAR (FTHR) BLANKARAVADAKKEVEETIL, 
MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

62 26/01/2026 AMINA KHADER KHADER MEERA 
(HSBN)

PADINJAREOTTATHPUTHENPURA, 
PETTA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA P 
O, MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

63 26/01/2026 MANAV U S SURENDRAN U N 
(FTHR)

UMMANAL, 
KARIMPANA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

64 26/01/2026 AMEENA V S SAJI HUSSAIN (FTHR) VELAKOTTU, 
ADOOPARAMBU, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

65 26/01/2026 Sadhan P S Subaidha (WIFE) Palarackal, Anicadu, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

66 26/01/2026 RADHA RAMACHANDRAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

CHOORAKKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKULAM P O 
MANJALLOOR, 
MANJALLOOR, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

67 26/01/2026 DEEPA KRISHNA KRISHNANKUTTY P 
N (FTHR)

CHOORAKKUNNEL, 
MANJALLOOR, 
MANJALLOOR, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

68 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
V B 

BAVA V H (FTHR) VELAKKOTTU 
PUTHENPURA 

HOUSE, 
ADOOPARAMBU, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

69 26/01/2026 SUSAN SAMUEL SAMUEL (FTHR) VALIPLACKAL, 
ANIKKADU 

CHIRAPPADY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

AVOLY, 686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

70 26/01/2026 BISMI IBRAHIM IBRAHIM (FTHR) VARIKKATTU 
HOUSE, MULAVOOR 

P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

71 26/01/2026 ANNA V GOMEZ BEATRICE V CRUZ 
(MTHR)

ETTICKALPUTHENPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PALAKUZHA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA P O, 
686662, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

72 26/01/2026 SHEEBA P K SAJI HUSSAIN (HSBN) VELAKOTTU, 
ADOOPARAMBU, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

73 26/01/2026 RINCY ALI P M ALIYAR (FTHR) MECKALIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

74 26/01/2026 RAREENDRAN R RAMACHANDRAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

CHOORAKKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKULAM P O 
MANJALLOOR, 
MANJALLOOR, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

75 26/01/2026 FENSONA ANNA 
BASIL

BASIL K JACOB 
(FTHR)

KEEPPANASSERIL, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

76 26/01/2026 BIBITHA BINU BINU (FTHR) PEEDIKAYIL 
PUTHANPURAYIL, 

KARIMPANA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

77 26/01/2026 MOLLY VARKEY VARKEY (HSBN) KANJAMPURATHU, 
ADOOPARAMBU, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

78 26/01/2026 GAURINANDANA R RAREENDRAN R 
(FTHR)

CHOORAKUNNEL, 
MANJALLOOR, 
MANJALLOOR, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

79 26/01/2026 SREEJITH N NARAYANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

CHANDRIKA 
SADANAM, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
ERNAMKULAM, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
686661, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

80 26/01/2026 DIVINA SAJU SAJU (FTHR) VALLIPPARAMBIL, 
VAZHAKULAM, 
MANJALLOOR, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

81 26/01/2026 SINI KURIAN KURIAN T J (HSBN) THENGUMKUDIYIL, 
ANICADU, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
AVOLY, 686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

82 26/01/2026 Chinju Johnson Johny (FTHR) Pazhukkaniyil, 
Podipara, Palakkuzha, 
Palakkuzha, 686662, 

Muvattupuzha

  

83 26/01/2026 JITHU ABHILASH  ABHILASH 
AUGUSTINE  (FTHR)

VAZHEKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PAINGOTTUR, 
kadavoor, KADAVUR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

84 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
P M 

MAJEED P M (FTHR) PADINJAREVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNOPPADY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MUDAVOOR P O, 
686669, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

85 26/01/2026 SNEHA MARIA REJO REJO (FTHR) VELAYAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

KARIMPANA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

KARIMPANA P O, 
686662, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

86 26/01/2026 JITHU SUNIL  SUNIL  (FTHR) POTTAYIL VEEDU, 
PAINGATTOOR, 

KADAVUR, 
KADAVUR, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

87 26/01/2026 Athira Sugathan Sugathan T K (FTHR) Ushakiran, Vasikkavala, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Perumballoor, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

88 26/01/2026 varghese k p paily (FTHR) kizhakkel, Panamkara, 
kadavoor, kadavoor, 

686671, Kothamangalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

89 26/01/2026 SUBY BABY BABY (FTHR) VELAYAKKATTU  
HOUSE, 

KARIMPANA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA P O, 
686662, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

90 26/01/2026 JITHIN SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) POTTACKAL, 
VADAKKE 

PUNNAMATTAM, 
KADAVUR, 

KADAVUR, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

91 26/01/2026 Arya Biju BIJU V V (FTHR) VENAL, RANDAR, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

92 26/01/2026 Elsamma varghese k p (HSBN) KIZHAKKEL, 
Panamkara, kadavoor, 

Kadavoor, 686671, 
kothamangalam

  

93 26/01/2026 ASWIN DINESH DINESH  (FTHR) DEVASSERIYIL, 
PAINGOTTOOR, 

KADAVUR, 
KADAVUR, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

94 26/01/2026 AMAL RAJ  BIJU AJI (MTHR) THOTTUMKAL, 
panamkara, kadavoor, 

kadavoor, 686671, 
kothamangalam

  

95 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIBIL K 
S 

SHIYAS K E (FTHR) KANJIRATHAMTHADAM 
HOUSE, MAJACS 

ROAD 
KIZHAKKEKARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA P 
O, MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

96 26/01/2026 SULFA K S SHAFEEK K I (FTHR) KAROTTUMANGALASSERY 
HOUSE, MULAVOOR 

P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

97 26/01/2026 Ans Mariya George George Joseph (FTHR) Kaithackakunnel, 
Vazhakulam, 
Manjalloor, 

Vazhakulam, 686670, 
Muvattupuzha

  

98 26/01/2026 Baiju T K T C Kuttappan (FTHR) Thalikunnath, 
Pandirimala, 

Muvattupuzha, 
Muvattupuzha, 686661, 

Muvattupuzha

  

99 26/01/2026 SANEER SALEEM SALEEM (FTHR) Kandathinkarayil, 
Mudavoor P O 

Punnoppady, Mudavoor, 
Mudavoor, 686674, 

Muvattupuzha

  

100 26/01/2026 ANAGHA T U T S UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

THOONGADAKANDATHIL, 
SOUTH MARADY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
SOUTH MARADY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

101 26/01/2026 Renjith Rajan Rajan A T (MTHR) Aryikombil, Kadavoor, 
Kadavoor, kadavoor, 

686671, Kothamangalam

  

102 26/01/2026 Gourikrishna P S Sujesh P Bhaskaran 
(FTHR)

Murickalilputhenpura, 
Murickal, 

Muvattupuzha, 
Muvattupuzha, 686661, 

Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 27, 2026, 4:41 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

103 26/01/2026 Bismi Assis Bashusha Ismayil 
(HSBN)

Kanikudiputhenpurayil, 
Kalampoor, Enanalloor, 

Enanalloor, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

104 26/01/2026 ARYANANDA P J JEEVARAJ P M (FTHR) ELANJANAKUZHIYIL, 
SOUTH MARADY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
SOUTH MARADY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

105 26/01/2026 ADVAITH S ALANAL SREEKANTH (FTHR) alanal, kadavoor, 
kadavoor, kadavoor, 

686671, kothamangalam

  

106 26/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI BABU SINDHU A  K (MTHR) ATHIKKOOTTAM, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

107 26/01/2026 AJITH S KUTTAN (FTHR) Mailadimalayil, 
Muvattupuzha, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

108 26/01/2026 ALEXANDER P V VARKEY (FTHR) PUNNATHANIYIL, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 
RAYAMANAGALM, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

109 26/01/2026 Kalidasan P S Sujesh P Bhaskaran 
(FTHR)

Murickallil Puthenpura, 
Murickal, 

Muvattupuzha, 
Muvattupuzha, 686661, 

Muvattupuzha

  

110 26/01/2026 ABBAS Sabitha (WIFE) 125, Punnoppady, 
Mulavoor, Mudavoor, 
686669, Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 27, 2026, 4:41 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

111 26/01/2026 SINDHU A K KUNJUMON (FTHR) ATHIKKOOTTAM, 
PEZHAKKAPPILY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

112 26/01/2026 JOLLY K J ALEXANDER P V 
(HSBN)

PUNNATHANIYIL, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

113 26/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MUFEETHA 

ABDUL SALAM T A 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHARACKAL, 
MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

114 26/01/2026 ASWATHY BABU BABU (FTHR) KARUTHEDATHU, 
CHATHAMATTAM, 

KADAVUR, 
KADAVUR, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

115 26/01/2026 Alfeeena Jamal Jamal (FTHR) 22A, Punnoppady, 
Mulavoor, Mudavoor, 
628669, Muvattupuzha

  

116 26/01/2026 Basanthlal P Saji saji T K (FTHR) PAREKATTIL, 
OTTAKANDAM, 

CHATHAMATTAM, 
Kadavoor, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

117 26/01/2026 SACHIN BABU SINDHU A K (MTHR) AATHIKKOOTTAM, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

118 26/01/2026 EBRAHIM KHALEEL SAHAL C M (FTHR) CHAKKUNGAL, 
KIZHAKKEKARA, 

MOOVATTUPUZHA, 
MOOVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MOOVATTUPUZHA

  

119 26/01/2026 SAKUNTHALA SASI (HSBN) MOOSHARIPARAMBIL, 
KARIMPANA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

KARIMPANA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

120 26/01/2026 Ouseph Anice (OTHR) Njaralakkattu, 
Pandirimala Road, 

Maradi, Muvattupuzha, 
686661, Muvattupuzha

  

121 26/01/2026 VISMAYA BINU BINU P N (FTHR) POTTACKAL, 
NJARAKKAD, 
KADAVOOR, 

Kadavoor, 686671, 
Kothamangalam

  

122 26/01/2026 HARIHARAN P R RAJESH P S (FTHR) PAYYANA, RANDAR, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

RANDAR P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

123 26/01/2026 KIRAN SUKU USHA P N (MTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
PALAKUZHA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

124 26/01/2026 ALISHA WILSON WILSON (FTHR) Thottathil puthenpurayil, 
chathamattam, 

kadavoor, 
chathamattam, 686671, 

kothamangalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

125 26/01/2026 AJIL T VILSON VILSON JOHN (FTHR) Thottathilputhenpurayil, 
chathamattam, 

kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

kothamangalam

  

126 26/01/2026 ARIF AZEEZ AZEEZ M M (FTHR) MUTHIRAKALAYIL 
HOUSE, EAST 

PAIPRA, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY  P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

127 26/01/2026 NAYANA SAJI P (HSBN) PAMPARACKAL, 
PALAKUZHA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

128 26/01/2026 SAJI P P K 
KRISHNANKUTTY 

(FTHR)

PAMBARACKAL, 
PALAKUZHA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

129 26/01/2026 JESNA M S THASBEER 
MUHAMMED (HSBN)

KOLLAMKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNOPPADY, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR  P O, 
686669, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

130 26/01/2026 Shifana Abbas Abbas P A (FTHR) Ponnathinkavil, 
Kavumkara, 

Velloorkunnam, Market 
P O, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

131 26/01/2026 vishal p s shibu p r (FTHR) peringalolickal, 
koothattukulam, 

palakuzha, marika, 
686662, muvattupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

132 26/01/2026 Achamma Daniyel Daniyel (HSBN) Kottaram House, M C 
Road, 130 Junctio, 

Marady, Muvattupuzha, 
686661, Muvattupuzha

  

133 26/01/2026 SAFIYA K M MAITHEEN (FTHR) KUZHUPPANATHU 
HOUSE, 

PUNNOPPADY, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR P O, 
686669, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

134 26/01/2026 THANKAMMA KRISHNANKUTTY P 
K (HSBN)

PAMPARACKAL, 
PALAKUZHA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

135 26/01/2026 Akhil T S Sivan (FTHR) Thsdiyilakkudiyil, 
Muvattupuzha, Marady, 
Muvattupuzha, 686661, 

Muvattupuzha

  

136 26/01/2026 Akhila T S Sivan (FTHR) Thadiyilakudiyil, 
Muvattupuzha, Marady, 
Muvattupuzha, 686661, 

Muvattupuzha

  

137 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FAREEDUDDEEN K R

RAHMATHULLA K F 
(FTHR)

KALLUVETTIKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

138 26/01/2026 Sana Sabeer Sabeer P H (FTHR) Pallipattu Puthenpura, 
East Vazhappilly, 

Velloorkunnam, Market 
P O, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

139 26/01/2026 DIYA KHADEEJA A A ASIF A MOOSA 
(FTHR)

ALACKAL HOUSE, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

140 26/01/2026 NABEESA 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED (HSBN) 3/16, PULINTHANAM, 
POTHANICAD, 

PULINTHANAM, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

141 26/01/2026 TIARA VIJU Viju Thomas (FTHR) 301, Chakkravelil 
House, Near Housing 

Board Colony, Marady, 
Muvattupuzha, 686661, 

Muvattupuzha

  

142 26/01/2026 RAHUL S R RAGHAVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
AMBALAMPADY, 

VALAKOM, 
MEKKADAMPU, 

682316, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

143 26/01/2026 Faras Mohammed Sulfi Poothayil Alikunju 
(FTHR)

Poothayil House, Azad 
Road, Velloorkunnam, 
Market P O, 686673, 

Muvattuphuzha

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


